
Allister Cameron (519) 657-2004 a.c.cameron@sympatico.ca

Bill Bissonnette (519) 383-1483 williambissonnette@sympatico.ca

Bill Overchuk (519) 472-4522 wmoverchuk@gmail.com A-6

Bill Sasse (519) 693-9951 billsasse@sympatico.ca

Bob Lake (519) 542-3559 rlake@ody.ca

Bob Nuttall (519) 641-2052 nuttalbl48@gmail.com A-16

Bob Tanner (519) 882-0765 bob.tanner@bell.net

Chandra Gajjar (519) 472-2567 chandugajjar@yahoo.com 37E

Cliff Ryan (519) 828-3951 crryan@execulink.com

Dale Taylor (519) 652-5856 l.dale.taylor@gmail.com

Dave Balmos (519) 948-9465 davecarol@sympatico.ca

Don McDougall (519) 473-9492

Don McKessock (519) 332-5401 liondon@cogeco.ca

Eric Dolansky (519) 859-3351 districta1lioneric@gmail.com

Evelyn Spiering (519) 631-1625 pdglionev@gmail.com

Fred Cross (519) 733-3349 lionfred@hotmail.com

George Vary (519) 825-7628 gangv@mnsi.net

Jacqui Flood (519) 776-8880 jdflood2011@rogers.com

Joe Elliott (519) 461-0759 joeelliott@execulink.com

Joe Madacsi (519) 882-1183 fonenet.madacsi@golden.net

John Johnston (519)558-0068 lionjohnjohnston@gmail.com

John Ross (519) 461-6427 lionjohn@bell.net

Keith Grigg (519) 666-1026 ksgrigg@bell.net

Ken Werboweski (519) 245-4454

Mark Mahovlich (519) 728-3659 brlionmm@aol.com

Mary Jane Gagnier (519) 798-3506 mj.rick@wavedirect.net

Mike Tuxford (519) 227-2252 lionmiketuxford@gmail.com A1 

Pat Howe (519) 969-2041 howe3929@aol.com

Peter Geene (519) 657-1533 geene@bell.net

Ray Adam (519) 738-6069 ray.adam10@yahoo.com

Richard Gagnier (519) 798-3506 mj.rick@wavedirect.net

Ron Devos (519) 966-2592 ron_marg@sympatico.ca

Steve Mahovlich (519) 728-9637 stevena1@kelcom.net

Tim Blackburn (519) 227-1698 t.blackburn@3zlink.ca

Walt Grieve (519) 681-9922 waltgrieve@rogers.com

Wayne Cudney (519) 631-2148 lionwayne@bell.net

DISTRICT A-1
Active Past District Governors

mailto:a.c.cameron@sympatico.ca
mailto:williambissonnette@sympatico.ca
mailto:wmoverchuk@gmail.com
mailto:billsasse@sympatico.ca
mailto:rlake@ody.ca
mailto:nuttalbl48@gmail.com
mailto:bob.tanner@bell.net
mailto:chandugajjar@yahoo.com
mailto:crryan@execulink.com
mailto:ldtaylor@bell.net
mailto:davecarol@sympatico.ca
mailto:liondon@cogeco.ca
mailto:districta1lioneric@gmail.com
mailto:pdglionev@gmail.com
mailto:lionfred@hotmail.com
mailto:gangv@mnsi.net
mailto:jdflood2011@rogers.com
mailto:joeelliott@execulink.com
mailto:fonenet.madacsi@golden.net
mailto:lionjohn@bell.net
mailto:ksgrigg@bell.net
mailto:brlionmm@aol.com
mailto:mj.rick@wavedirect.net
A-1 2016-2017 Directory x4 (2).docx
mailto:howe3929@aol.com
mailto:geene@bell.net
mailto:ray.adam10@yahoo.com
mailto:mj.rick@wavedirect.net
mailto:ron_marg@sympatico.ca
mailto:stevena1@kelcom.net
mailto:t.blackburn@3zlink.ca
mailto:waltgrieve@rogers.com
mailto:lionwayne@bell.net

